
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71059977 5PSSDB 18.08 5.20 94.02

71059985 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.00 6.15 110.70

71059998 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 18.11 4.30 77.87

71060014 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.10 5.45 98.65

71060029 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 18.04 4.30 77.57

71060042 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.02 5.20 93.70

71060091 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 17.98 4.30 77.31

71060100 P13 - (102181) Westland Ranch Amenity Center 7PSSDB 18.89 4.30 81.23

71060139 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.08 5.20 94.02

71060150 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 17.92 4.30 77.06

71060161 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 7PSSDB 18.05 4.30 77.61

71060172 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 18.10 5.20 94.12

71060191 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 17.94 6.15 110.33

71060208 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.07 6.15 111.13

71060232 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.06 9.30 167.96

71060253 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 10PSSDA 18.11 6.70 121.34

71060267 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 10PSSDA 18.02 6.70 120.73

71060282 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.09 9.30 168.24

71060300 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.08 6.15 111.19

71060319 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.11 6.15 111.38

71060333 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 18.02 4.30 77.49

71060342 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.98 9.30 167.21

71060367 P13 - (92623) Sandhill Crane Soccer Complex 10PSSDA 18.10 10.50 190.05

71060386 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.05 6.15 111.01

71060394 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.99 9.30 167.31

71060406 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.08 4.30 77.74

71060416 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.14 9.30 168.70

71060440 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.08 9.30 168.14

71060460 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 7PSSDB 18.04 4.30 77.57

71060476 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 18.08 4.30 77.74

50.00

3409.12

5% -170.46

SUBTOTAL 3238.66

-$667.19

TOTAL $2571.47

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 3/15/2024
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